DATA SHEET
Information contained in this document is subject
to change at any time without notice.
Technical Data includes technical values for both UL Recognized and Open Type 1 UL Listed products.
Mechanical Data includes only techincal values for Open Type 1 UL Listed products.
Connection Configurations can be found in QR Code link on intro page. �
Lightning and Overvoltage Protection	 12.5 kA Series

Standard Order Quantity 28 Units
ProTec T1-xxx-1+0(-R)
Order Information VDE Certified and UL Recognized Products
Order Code 75 150 300 350 440** 480 750
ProTec T1-xxx-1+0 59.0007 59.0009 59.0011 59.0013 59.0531 59.0015 59.0017
ProTec T1-xxx-1+0-R (with remote contacts) 59.0008 59.0010 59.0012 59.0014 59.0532 59.0016 59.0018
ProTec T1-xxx-P (plug) 59.0001 59.0002 59.0003 59.0004 59.0539 59.0005 59.0006
**No VDE and UL certification.
ProTec T1-xxx-1+0-US(-R)
Order Information VDE Certified and Open Type 1 UL Listed Products
Order Code 75 150 300 350 440** 480 750
ProTec T1-xxx-1+0-US 59.B001 59.B003 59.B005 59.B007 - 59.B009 59.B011
ProTec T1-xxx-1+0-US-R (with remote contacts) 59.B002 59.B004 59.B006 59.B008 - 59.B010 59.B012
ProTec T1-xxx-P (plug) 59.0001 59.0002 59.0003 59.0004 59.0539 59.0005 59.0006
**No VDE and UL certification.
L/N
TD

UL Listed Products
ProTec T1-xxx-2+0(-R)
Order Information VDE Certified and UL Recognized Products
Order Code 75 150 300 350 440** 480 750
ProTec T1-xxx-2+0 59.0349 59.0019 59.0021 59.0023 59.0533 59.0025 59.0027
ProTec T1-xxx-2+0-R (with remote contacts) 59.0350 59.0020 59.0022 59.0024 59.0534 59.0026 59.0028
ProTec T1-xxx-P (plug) 59.0001 59.0002 59.0003 59.0004 59.0539 59.0005 59.0006
**No VDE and UL certification.
ProTec T1-xxx-2+0-US(-R) For UL Listed products one PE/G Conductor Terminal is covered / closed.
Order Information VDE Certified and Open Type 1 UL Listed Products
Order Code 75 150 300 350 440** 480 750
ProTec T1-xxx-2+0-US 59.B013 59.B015 59.B017 59.B019 - 59.B021 59.B023
ProTec T1-xxx-2+0-US-R (with remote contacts) 59.B014 59.B016 59.B018 59.B020 - 59.B022 59.B024
ProTec T1-xxx-P (plug) 59.0001 59.0002 59.0003 59.0004 59.0539 59.0005 59.0006
**No VDE and UL certification.
L N
TD TD

G29-00-393-OTL  221115
ProTec T1-xxx-3+0(-R)
Order Information VDE Certified and UL Recognized Products
Order Code 150 300 350 440** 480 750
ProTec T1-xxx-3+0 59.0029 59.0031 59.0033 59.0535 59.0035 59.0037
ProTec T1-xxx-3+0-R (with remote contacts) 59.0030 59.0032 59.0034 59.0536 59.0036 59.0038
ProTec T1-xxx-P (plug) 59.0002 59.0003 59.0004 59.0539 59.0005 59.0006
**No VDE and UL certification.
ProTec T1-xxx-3+0-US(-R) For UL Listed products one PE/G Conductor Terminal is covered / closed.
Order Information VDE Certified and Open Type 1 UL Listed Products
Order Code 150 300 350 440** 480 750
ProTec T1-xxx-3+0-US 59.B025 59.B027 59.B029 - 59.B031 59.B033
ProTec T1-xxx-3+0-US-R (with remote contacts) 59.B026 59.B028 59.B030 - 59.B032 59.B034
ProTec T1-xxx-P (plug) 59.0002 59.0003 59.0004 59.0539 59.0005 59.0006
**No VDE and UL certification.
L1 L2 L3
14 11 12

Standard Order Quantity 28 Units
ProTec T1-xxx-4+0(-R)
Order Information VDE Certified and UL Recognized Products
Order Code 150 300 350 440** 480
ProTec T1-xxx-4+0 59.0039 59.0041 59.0351 59.0537 59.0043
ProTec T1-xxx-4+0-R (with remote contacts) 59.0040 59.0042 59.0352 59.0538 59.0044
ProTec T1-xxx-P (plug) 59.0002 59.0003 59.0004 59.0539 59.0005
**No VDE and UL certification.
ProTec T1-xxx-4+0-US(-R) For UL Listed products one PE/G Conductor Terminal is covered / closed.
Order Information VDE Certified and Open Type 1 UL Listed Products
Order Code 150 300 350 440** 480
ProTec T1-xxx-4+0-US 59.B035 59.B037 59.B039 - 59.B041
ProTec T1-xxx-4+0-US-R (with remote contacts) 59.B036 59.B038 59.B040 - 59.B042
ProTec T1-xxx-P (plug) 59.0002 59.0003 59.0004 59.0539 59.0005
**No VDE and UL certification.

L1 L2 L3 N

G29-00-395-OTL  221115
ProTec T1-xxx-1+1(-R)
Order Information VDE Certified and UL Recognized Products
Order Code 75 150 300 350
ProTec T1-xxx-1+1 59.0047 59.0049 59.0051 59.0053
ProTec T1-xxx-1+1-R (with remote contacts) 59.0048 59.0050 59.0052 59.0054
ProTec T1-xxx-P (plug L-N) 59.0001 59.0002 59.0003 59.0004
ProTube T1-50-P (plug N-PE) 59.0269 59.0269 59.0269 59.0269
ProTec T1-xxx-1+1-US(-R) For UL Listed products one PE/G Conductor Terminal is covered / closed.
Order Information VDE Certified and Open Type 1 UL Listed Products
Order Code 75 150 300 350
ProTec T1-xxx-1+1-US 59.B043 59.B045 59.B047 59.B049
ProTec T1-xxx-1+1-US-R (with remote contacts) 59.B044 59.B046 59.B048 59.B050
ProTec T1-xxx-P (plug L-N) 59.0001 59.0002 59.0003 59.0004
ProTube T1-50-P (plug N-PE) 59.0269 59.0269 59.0269 59.0269
L N
14 11 12

Standard Order Quantity 28 Units
ProTec T1-xxx-3+1(-R)
Order Information VDE Certified and UL Recognized Products
Order Code 300 350
ProTec T1-xxx-3+1 59.0059 59.0061
ProTec T1-xxx-3+1-R (with remote contacts) 59.0060 59.0062
ProTec T1-xxx-P (plug L-N) 59.0003 59.0004
ProTube T1-50-P (plug N-PE) 59.0269 59.0269
ProTec T1-xxx-3+1-US(-R) For UL Listed products one PE/G Conductor Terminal is covered / closed.
Order Information VDE Certified and Open Type 1 UL Listed Products
Order Code 300 350
ProTec T1-xxx-3+1-US 59.B051 59.B053
ProTec T1-xxx-3+1-US-R (with remote contacts) 59.B052 59.B054
ProTec T1-xxx-P (plug L-N) 59.0003 59.0004
ProTube T1-50-P (plug N-PE) 59.0269 59.0269
L1 L2 L3 N
14 11 12

UL Listed Products
ProTube T1-xxx-0+1(-R)
Order Information VDE Certified and UL Recognized Products
Order Code 50 100
ProTube T1-xxx-0+1 59.0276 59.0278
ProTube T1-50-P (plug) 59.0269 -
ProTube T1-100-P (plug) - 59.0271
ProTube T1-xxx-0+1-US(-R)
Order Information VDE Certified and Open Type 1 UL Listed Products
Order Code 50 100
ProTube T1-xxx-0+1-US 59.B231 59.B232
ProTube T1-50-P (plug) 59.0269 -
ProTube T1-100-P (plug) - 59.0271
TI
N/
/N
UL Recognized Products